HX8551/HX8552/HX8554
2016 JUNE1 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
Figure 1. Pin Assignment Diagram
1.8MHZ Zero-Drift CMOS Rail IO Opamp with
Features Pin Configuration
 Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output

HX8552 Available in MSOP-8 and SOP-8 Packages
HX8554 Available in SOP-14 and TSSOP-14 Packages
Package/Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HX8551IDBVRG SOT23-5 8551 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HX8551IDRG SOP8 HX8551 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX8552IDRG SOP8 HX8552 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX8552IDGKRG MSOP8 8552 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HX8554IDRG SOP14 HX8554 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX8554IPWRG TSSOP14 HX8554 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX8551
SOT23-5
HX8551
SOP8